PORTOFINO

RISTORANTE ITALIANO

WINE LIST

White Wines

Bianco san leo
Dry yet mellow flavour, fresh and fruity 175ml glass

Orvieto classico amabile

Lightly sweet, soft, fresh and well balanced 175ml glass
Catarrato from Sicily

Crisp and zesty with a hint of almond 175ml glass
Pinot Grigio

Dry and full of flavour with a smooth texture 175ml glass

Soave Classico DOC Zonin
Fresh, soft and light, elegant bouquet with broad and fruity notes

Frascati Superiore
Dry and fresh yet pleasantly fruity

Pinot Bianco Garda
Full of fruity flavours, yellow golden colour, aromatic bouquet

Babich Black Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)
Full of flavour, golden in colour, crispy and intense

Vermentino toscano
Bouquet fruity with a smooth full flavour

Fiano Salento
Elegant with floral and citrus notes

Traminer
Floral with hints of acacia, dry and fruity

Insolia Sicilia Igt Feudo Principi di Butera
Apple, melon and spice flavours with a almond packed finish

Gavi di Gavi
Elegant and fruity with scents of green apple

Chablis Simmonet Febvre (France - Burgundy)
Clean and well flavoured with a crisp bougquet

Sancerre Les Cailloux (France - Loire)
Medium bodied white wine with flowery bouquet

£14.95
£3.90

£18.95
£4.25

£15.50
£4.10

£18.95

£4.90

£16.50

£17.50

£18.50

£20.50

£21.95

£23.95

£24.95

£24.95

£25.95

£34.50

£36.50



Red Wines

Rosso san leo
Dry and full bodied red wine from north

Italy Primitivo
Persistent bouqguet with hints of fully ripe red fruits

Merlot
Harmonious with a grassy flovour

Chianti

175ml glass

175ml glass

175ml glass

Intense aromas of red flowers, berries & notes of plums 175ml glass

Nero d'Avola
Rich bouquet with hints of plum & cherry

Sangiovese
Scents of violets, cherries & wild berries

Valpoicella Ripasso
Full of flavour red ruby intense scents of cherrie

Rioja el coto Crianza
Full body strong palet and long finish

Syrah Sicilia Igt Feudo Principi di Butera
Notes of cherries, red fruits & sweet spices

Rosedale Shiraz Barossa Valley

Black berry fruit on the palate with coffee, plum and pepper spice

Chianti Riserva

Dry & full bodied with hints of almonds & scents of tobacco

Barolo
Full bodied with hints of tar & roses

Amarone
Smokey & solid with hints of black cherries & plum

Brunello di Motalcino

£14.95
£3.90

£17.95
£4.10

£16.50
£4.00

£18.95

£4.90

£17.95

£19.50

£24.50

£26.50

£27.00

£24.50

£36.95

£39.95

£47.95

£56.95

Mature bouquet with hints of cherries & port. Firm tannins & a long finish

Rosé Wines

Terra sur Reserva Cabernet Rosé
Dry fresh summer red fruits

Pacific Heights White Zinfandel
Medium sweet with strawberry finish

Pinot Grigio Rosé
Medium dry and full of flavour with a smooth texture

175ml glass

175ml glass

175ml glass

£16.95
£4.15

£17.95
£4.30

£18.95
£4.90



Sparkling Wine & Champagnes

Prosecco
175ml glass

Moet & Chandon
Veuve Cliquot Ponsardin

House Champagne
175ml glass

Laurent Perrier Rosé

House Champagne Rosé
175ml glass

Dom Perignon

Cristal

Apertif & Cocktail

Bellini
Sparkling wine and peach juice

Mimosa
Champagne wine and orange juice

Kir Royal
Champagne and créme de cassis

Sprizer

White wine and club soda

Mojito

White rum, sugar, lime juice and soda water

Caipiroska
Brazilian rum and lime

Cranberry Tini
Vodka, cranberry & apple juice

Blue Lagoon
Blue curacao, vodka & lemonade

Sweet Heart
Archers, malibu, grenadine, cream, pineapple & peach juice

£23.95
£6.50

£45.00

£49.50

£36.50
£9.50

£82.00

£41.50
£10.50

£150.00

£295.00

£7.50

£10.00

£11.00

£4.90

£6.95

£6.95

£6.65

£6.85

£6.95



