# PORTOFINO RISTORANTE ITALIANO

## WINE LIST

### White Wines

<b>Bianco san leo</b> Dry yet mellow flavour, fresh and fruity	175ml glass	£14.95 <i>£3.90</i>
<b>Orvieto classico amabile</b> Lightly sweet, soft, fresh and well balanced	175ml glass	£18.95 <i>£4.25</i>
<b>Catarrato from Sicily</b> Crisp and zesty with a hint of almond	175ml glass	£15.50 <i>£4.10</i>
<b>Pinot Grigio</b> Dry and full of flavour with a smooth texture	175ml glass	£18.95 <i>£4.90</i>
<b>Soave Classico DOC Zonin</b> Fresh, soft and light, elegant bouquet with broad and fruity notes		
<b>Frascati Superiore</b> Dry and fresh yet pleasantly fruity		£17.50
<b>Pinot Bianco Garda</b> Full of fruity flavours, yellow golden colour, aromatic bouquet		
<b>Babich Black Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)</b> Full of flavour, golden in colour, crispy and intense		
<b>Vermentino toscano</b> Bouquet fruity with a smooth full flavour		£21.95
<b>Fiano Salento</b> Elegant with floral and citrus notes		£23.95
<b>Traminer</b> Floral with hints of acacia, dry and fruity		£24.95
<b>Insolia Sicilia Igt Feudo Principi di Butera</b> Apple, melon and spice flavours with a almond packed	finish	£24.95
<b>Gavi di Gavi</b> Elegant and fruity with scents of green apple		£25.95
<b>Chablis Simmonet Febvre (France - Burgundy)</b> Clean and well flavoured with a crisp bouquet		
Sancerre Les Cailloux (France - Loire) Medium bodied white wine with flowery bouquet		£36.50

#### Red Wines

<b>Rosso san leo</b> Dry and full bodied red wine from north	175ml glass	£14.95 <i>£3.90</i>
<b>Italy Primitivo</b> <i>Persistent bouquet with hints of fully ripe red fruits</i>	175ml glass	£17.95 <i>£4.10</i>
<b>Merlot</b> Harmonious with a grassy flovour	175ml glass	£16.50 <i>£4.00</i>
<b>Chianti</b> Intense aromas of red flowers, berries & notes of plums 175ml glass		£18.95 <i>£4.90</i>
<b>Nero d'Avola</b> Rich bouquet with hints of plum & cherry		£17.95
Sangiovese Scents of violets, cherries & wild berries		£19.50
<b>Valpoicella Ripasso</b> Full of flavour red ruby intense scents of cherrie		£24.50
<b>Rioja el coto Crianza</b> Full body strong palet and long finish		£26.50
<b>Syrah Sicilia Igt Feudo Principi di Butera</b> Notes of cherries, red fruits & sweet spices		£27.00
<b>Rosedale Shiraz Barossa Valley</b> Black berry fruit on the palate with coffee, plum and pe	epper spice	£24.50
<b>Chianti Riserva</b> Dry & full bodied with hints of almonds & scents of tobacco		£36.95
<b>Barolo</b> Full bodied with hints of tar & roses		£39.95
<b>Amarone</b> Smokey & solid with hints of black cherries & plum		£47.95
<b>Brunello di Motalcino</b> Mature bouquet with hints of cherries & port. Firm tannins & a long fir		£56.95 nish
Rosé Wines		
<b>Terra sur Reserva Cabernet Rosé</b> Dry fresh summer red fruits	175ml glass	£16.95 <i>£4.15</i>
<b>Pacific Heights White Zinfandel</b> Medium sweet with strawberry finish	175ml glass	£17.95 <i>£4.30</i>

£18.95 *£4.90* 

**Pinot Grigio Rosé** Medium dry and full of flavour with a smooth texture 175ml glass

### **Sparkling Wine & Champagnes**

Prosecco	175ml glass	£23.95 £6.50
Moet & Chandon		£45.00
Veuve Cliquot Ponsardin		£49.50
House Champagne	175ml glass	£36.50 £9.50
Laurent Perrier Rosé		£82.00
House Champagne Rosé	175ml glass	£41.50 <i>£10.50</i>
Dom Perignon		£150.00
Cristal		£295.00
Apertif & Cocktail		
<b>Bellini</b> Sparkling wine and peach juice		£7.50
<b>Mimosa</b> Champagne wine and orange juice		£10.00
<b>Kir Royal</b> Champagne and créme de cassis		£11.00
<b>Sprizer</b> White wine and club soda		£4.90
<b>Mojito</b> White rum, sugar, lime juice and soda water		£6.95
<b>Caipiroska</b> Brazilian rum and lime		£6.95
<b>Cranberry Tini</b> Vodka, cranberry & apple juice		£6.65
<b>Blue Lagoon</b> Blue curacao, vodka & lemonade		£6.85
<b>Sweet Heart</b> Archers, malibu, grenadine, cream, pineapple & peach	juice	£6.95